
On DraughtOn Draught
Fosters
Amstel
Birra Moretti
Cruzcampo
Heineken
Guiness 
Neck Oil 
John Smiths
Inch’s

£4.40
£4.80
£5.70
£5.60
£5.35
£5.70
£6.00
£4.40
£5.20

£2.20
£2.45
£2.95
£2.80
£2.70
£2.95
£3.00
£2.20
£2.60

BottlesBottles

Ice, Blue, Black Cherry, Orange & Passionfruit

£4.40
£4.90
£4.80
£4.60
£5.00
£4.90
£5.20

£4.00

BudweIser
Desperados
Peroni
Sol
Newcastle Brown Ale
Bulmers
Old Mout

VK

Kiwi & Lime, Strrawberry & Apple

Soft DrinksSoft Drinks
Pepsi Max
Diet Pepsi
Whites Lemonade
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice 
Pineapple Juice

£1.70
£4.80
£5.70
£5.60
£5.35
£5.70
£6.00

£3.00
£2.45
£2.95
£2.80
£2.70
£2.95
£3.00

Redbull

Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Soda

Appletiser

£3.50

£1.50

£1.50
£1.50

£2.80

Normal, Sugar Free and Watermelon

Slimline, Aromatic, Elderflower

Blood Orange, Grape, Raspberry & Orange Blossom

SpiritsSpirits

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado
Cazcabel Cafe
Cazcabel Honey 

£3.60
£3.60
£4.10
£4.10

£7.20
£7.20
£8.00
£8.00

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray 
Tanqueray Royale
Tanqueray Sevilla 
Tanqueray No 10 
Hendricks
Hendricks Lunar
Gordons Pink
Gordon’s Lemon
Gordon’s Orange 
Malfy Lemon
Malfy Orange 
Malfy Con Rosa
Whitley Neill Rhubarb
Whitley Neill Raspberry 
Whitley Neill Violet
Monkey 47 Sloe

£4.40
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.70
£4.70
£5.20
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.70
£6.30
£8.40
£5.15
£5.15
£5.15
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£6.30

Original, Apple, Mango, Pineapple, Red Berry

Liquer
Archers 
Disaronno
Southern Comfort
Baileys

£3.50
£4.30
£4.20
£4.50

£4.80
£5.50
£6.40
£9.00

Tequila

Smirnoff Red
Ciroc Vodka

Ketel One Citron 

£3.40
£4.60

£4.70

£4.80
£6.30

£6.30

Vodka

GinHalf Pint
25ml 50ml25ml 50ml

25ml 50ml

25ml 50ml

Regular Large



Havana Especial
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Tiki
Kraken

£3.80
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.50

£5.20
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Antonio Pinot Grigio
Berri Estate Chardonnay 
Tekena Sauvignon Blanc 
Antonio Pinot Blush
Wicked Lady White Zinfandel
SMB Shiraz
Tekena Merlot

£4.25
£4.75
£4.50
£4.25
£4.75
£4.50
£5.00

£4.75
£5.75
£5.75
£4.75
£5.25
£5.00
£5.75

Bacardi
Bacardi Coconut
Old J Cherry 
Old J Spiced
Sailor Jerry
Wray & Nephew

£3.80
£3.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.50
£4.70

£4.80
£4.80
£5.50
£5.50
£5.80

Bells
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Honey
Jamesons 
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue

£3.40
£4.20
£4.20
£3.70
£4.20
£22.00

£4.80
£5.40
£5.40
£6.40
£5.40
£44.00

£6.00
£6.50
£6.75
£6.00
£6.50
£6.25
£7.25

£16.95
£20.95
£19.95
£16.95
£18.95
£17.95
£20.95

Rum Whiskey

Alcohol FreeAlcohol Free
Heineken 0% £2.30 £4.60
Tanqueray 0%
Gordons 0%

£3.30
£3.20

£4.20
£4.20

CocktailsCocktails
2 for £12

Smirnoff Espresso Martini
Smirnoff Passionfruit Martini
Gordons Pink Gin Martini 
Captain Morgan’s Strawberry Daiquiri
Aperol Spritz
Hugo Spritz
Strawberry Spritz 
Blackcurrant Fizz
Chambord Royale
Blood Orange and Rhubarb Collins

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

Shots & BombsShots & Bombs
Baby Guinness

Jelly Bean

Milkshake 

Jam Doughnut 

Mini Beer

Melon Sour

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Cherry Bomb 

Skittle Bomb 

Soco Bomb

Dr Pepper

Hypno Bomb

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

3 for £8

Wine and FizzWine and Fizz
Vitelli Prosecco
Moet Brut
Mercier Brut 
Laurent Perrier Rose

£6.95 £22.95
£75.00
£65.00
£85.00

Kahlua & Baileys 

Sambuca, Southern Comfort, Chambord

Tequila Rose, White Chocolate Liqueur

Baileys & Chambord

Licor 43 & Baileys

Midori & Limoncello

Disaronno, Midori & Cranberry Juice

Orange Liqueur & Kick Energy

Southern Comfort & Kick Energy

Disaronno & Amstel

Hynotiq & Lemonade

25ml 50ml 25ml 50ml

Half Pint

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle 125ml Bottle


