## **On Draught**

### **Bottles**

	Holk	Pint
Fosters	£2.20	£4.40
Amstel	£2.45	£4.80
Birra Moretti	£2.95	£5.70
Cruzcampo	£2.80	£5.60
Heineken	£2.70	£5.35
Guiness	£2.95	£5.70
Neck Oil	£3.00	£6.00
John Smiths	£2.20	£4.40
Inch's	£2.60	£5.20

Budwelser	£4.40
Desperados	£4.90
Peroni	£4.80
Sol	£4.60
Newcastle Brown Ale	£5.00
Bulmers	£4.90
Old Mout	£5.20
Kiwi & Lime, Strrawberry & Ap	pple
VK	£4.00
Ice, Blue, Black Cherry, Orang	je & Passionfrui

### **Soft Drinks**

	Regular	Large		
Pepsi Max	£1.70	£3.00		£3.50
Diet Pepsi	£4.80	£2.45	Normal, Sugar Free and Watermelon	
Whites Lemona	de £5.70	£2.95	Fever Tree Tonic Slimline, Aromatic, Elderflower	£1.50
Apple Juice	£5.60	£2.80	Fever Tree Ginger Ale	£1.50
Cranberry Juice	£5.35	£2.70	v	£1.50
Orange Juice	£5.70	£2.95	Blood Orange, Grape, Raspberry & Orang	
Pineapple Juice	£6.00	£3.00	Appletiser	£2.80

**Spirits** 

				-	
Arabara	25ml	50ml	Bombay Sapphire	25ml £4.40	50ml £5.50
Archers	£3.50	£4.80			
Disaronno	£4.30	£5.50	Tanqueray	£4.50	£6.50
Southern Comfort	£4.20	£6.40	Tanqueray Royale	£4.50	£6.50
Baileys	£4.50	£9.00	Tanqueray Sevilla	£4.50	£6.50
Todia	ila		Tanqueray No 10	£5.70	£7.70
lego	il of 25ml	rn /	Hendricks	£4.70	£6.30
Olmeca Blanco	25m/ £3.60	50ml £7.20	Hendricks Lunar	£5.20	£8.40
Olmeca Reposado	£3.60	£7.20	Gordons Pink	£4.15	£5.15
Cazcabel Cafe	£4.10	£8.00	Gordon's Lemon	£4.15	£5.15
Cazcabel Honey	£4.10	£8.00	Gordon's Orange	£4.15	£5.15
	)		Malfy Lemon	£4.40	£6.50
Vode	_0(		Malfy Orange	£4.40	£6.50
•	25ml	50ml	Malfy Con Rosa	£4.40	£6.50
Smirnoff Red	£3.40	£4.80	Whitley Neill Rhubarb	£4.50	£5.70
Ciroc Vodka	£4.60	£6.30	Whitley Neill Raspberry	£4.50	£5.70
Original, Apple, Mango, Pineapple		20.00	Whitley Neill Violet	£4.50	£5.70
Ketel One Citron	£4.70	£6.30	Monkey 47 Sloe	£4.50	£6.30

#### 50ml £5.20 £3.80 Havana Especial Captain Morgan Spiced £4.30 £5.50 Captain Morgan Dark £4.30 £5.50 Captain Morgan Tiki £4.30 £5.50 Kraken £4.50 £5.50 £3.80 £4.80 Bacardi £3.60 £4.80 Bacardi Coconut Old | Cherry £4.60 £5.50 £5.50 Old | Spiced £4.60

### **Alcohol Free**

Sailor Jerry

Wray & Nephew

£4.50

£4.70

£5.80

	Half	Pint
Heineken 0%	£2.30	£4.60
Tanqueray 0%	£3.30	£4.20
Gordons 0%	£3.20	£4.20

### Mhiskey

	25ml	50ml
Bells	£3.40	£4.80
Jack Daniels	£4.20	£5.40
Jack Daniels Honey	£4.20	£5.40
Jamesons	£3.70	£6.40
Johnnie Walker Black	£4.20	£5.40
Johnnie Walker Blue	£22.00	£44.00

# Cocktails

Tekena Merlot

Midori & Limoncello

Smirnoff Espresso Martini	£7.95
Smirnoff Passionfruit Martini	£7.95
Gordons Pink Gin Martini	£7.95
Captain Morgan's Strawberry Daiquiri	£7.95
Aperol Spritz	£7.95
Hugo Spritz	£7.95
Strawberry Spritz	£7.95
Blackcurrant Fizz	£7.95
Chambord Royale	£7.95
Blood Orange and Rhubarb Collins	£7.95

### Wine and Fizz

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle		125ml	Bottle
Antonio Pinot Grigio		£4.75		•	Vitelli Prosecco		£22.9
Berri Estate Chardonnay	£4.75	£5.75	£6.50	£20.95	Moet Brut		£75.00
Tekena Sauvignon Blanc	£4.50	£5.75	£6.75	£19.95	Mercier Brut		£65.01
Antonio Pinot Blush	£4.25	£4.75	£6.00	£16.95	Laurent Perrier Rose		£85.01
Wicked Lady White Zinfandel	£4.75	£5.25	£6.50	£18.95			
SMB Shiraz	£4.50	£5.00	£6.25	£17.95			

# Shots & Bombs

£5.00 £5.75 £7.25 £20.95

		for	IU		
Baby Guinness Kahlua & Baileys	£3.50	U		Cherry Bomb Disaronno, Midori & Cranberry Ju	£3.50 lice
Jelly Bean Sambuca, Southern Comfort, Ch	£3.50 ambord			<b>Skittle Bomb</b> Orange Liqueur & Kick Energy	£3.50
Milkshake Tequila Rose, White Chocolate Li	£3.50 queur			Soco Bomb Southern Comfort & Kick Energy	£3.50
Jam Doughnut Baileys & Chambord	£3.50			Dr Pepper Disaronno & Amstel	£3.50
Mini Beer Licor 43 & Baileys	£3.50			Hypno Bomb Hynotiq & Lemonade	£3.50
Melon Sour	£3.50				